
BULLES | SPARKLING

BLANC | WHITE

ROUGE | RED

ROSÉ

Cava, Villa Conchi
Catalonia, Espagne

Sauvignon Blanc
Elisabeth Sauvignon 2021, France

Cabernet-Sauvignon 
2022, Villa Castello, Abruzzes, Italie

Rosato Biologico 
2022, Cantina Tollo, Abruzze, Italie

Prosecco Rosé, Feudi Di Romans
Frioul, Italie

Assyrtiko 
2022 Mylonas, Grèce

Le loup dans la bergerie rosé
2022, Languedoc-roussillon, France

Pet Nat Renegado
2021, Folias de Baco, Douro, Portugal

Côtes du Rhône 
2022, Domaine Roger Perrin, France

Champagne, Remy Bertin Brut
Reims, France

Pinot Noir 
2019, Marjun, Cantina Tramin Alto Adige, Italie

Champagne, Veuve Clicquot Brut
Reims, France

Bourgogne Aligoté Vielles Vignes
2022, Clotidle Davenne, France  

Champagne, Nicolas Feuillate
Reims, France

Chablis La Boissoneuse
Domaine des 7 lieux, France

Champagne, Moët & Chandon 
Rosé Impérial, Reims, France

VINS | WINES

5213

6616

74

511814

59

65

107

521914

572115

61

70

108

170

115

180

6 oz

6 oz

6 oz

6 oz

9 oz

9 oz

9 oz

BTL.

BTL.

BTL.

BTL.

Pinot Grigio 
2022, Villa Castello, Abruzze, Italie

Chardonnay  
2022, Vega Sindoa, Navare, Espagne

521914

Xarel-lo, 7 Pams
2022,Pénédes, Espagne

59

Le Grand Ballon
2022,Vallée de la Loire, France

491714

Pinot Noir
2022, Paquet & Montagnac, Pays d'oc, France 

Vinco Rosso
2022, Salcheto Toscane, Italie

66

12 Lunas, El Grilo Y la Lunas
2020, Samontano, Espagne

Langhe Rosso
Azienda Paitin Piemont, Italie

64

73

Cabernet-Sauvignon 
2021, Vega Sindoa, Navare, Espagne

Riesling
2022,Bio Les Prémices, Famille Hauller

63

552115

521914

542015

562116

Domaine de Mirail  
2019 Bio, France

541914

Tempranillo
 2022, Vega Sindoa, Navare, Espagne

491713
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